
Our Class 
Schedule

Time Class

8:55-9:15 Morning Work

9:15-9:30

11:32-12:02

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

Lunch

Guided Reading & Daily 5

Phonics*

Reader’s Workshop*

Writer’s Workshop*

Reading*

12:02-12:20

12:50-1:45

1:45-2:05

Recess

Math

Recess

2:15-3:05 Specials

3:05-3:45

Morning Message*

12:30-12:50

11:00-11:32

Library will be every Tuesday from 1:15-1:55. 
Counselor will be every other Thursday from 3:05-3:35. 

*Read alouds will occur at this time. 

12:20-12:30 Read Aloud*


