## Our Class Schedule

Time	Class
8:55-9:15	Morning Work
9:15-9:30	Morning Message*
9:30-10:30	Guided Reading & Daily 5
10:30-11:00	Phonics*
11:00-11:32	Reading*
11:32-12:02	Lunch
12:02-12:20	Recess
12:20-12:30	Read Aloud*
12:30-12:50	Writer's Workshop*
12:50-1:45	Math
1:45-2:05	Recess
2:15-3:05	Specials
3:05-3:45	Reader's Workshop*

## Special Notes

Library will be every Tuesday from 1:15-1:55. Counselor will be every other Thursday from 3:05-3:35.

\*Read alouds will occur at this time.